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IV. korcsoport LEANY CSAPAT verseny

Iskola

Pont

1.

XIV. ker. Varosligeti Magyar-Angol Két Tanitasi Nyelvii Altalanos Iskola
Fekete Vera 682 Harmat Gléria 598

Peller Zs6fia 548 Komar Lili 791

Lengyel Petra 731 Mez6 Anna 559

VIII. ker. Fazekas Mihaly Gyakorl6 Altalanos Iskola és Gimnazium
Moéré Zsofia 633  Bartha Lilla 908

Caracciolo Lara 453  Robert Julia Emilia 679
Baranyi Dorka 585  Vari Kakas Adél 472

X. ker. K6banyai Szent Laszl6 Altalanos Iskola
Borsos Viktoria 616  Gall Boglarka 530

Romsics Néra 612  Szabd Vanessza Karmen 535
T.Kovdacs Adrienn 685  Voros Franciska 823
XIIl. Keriileti Tomori P4l Altalanos Iskola

Boda Anna 555 D&vid Noémi 651

Jurdk Edina Laura 628  Kaldi Noémi 554

Kovacs Mirtill 647  Sarkany Petra 744

II. ker. Fillér Utcai Altalanos Iskola

Makrus Eva Lidia 529 Csende Bori 652

Csordas Déra 574  Farkas Hanna 475

Karai Julia 683  Kreacsik Zorka 526

XV. ker. Szent Korona Altalanos Iskola

Balogh Dzsenifer 495 Kaszal Anna 591

Kovacs Fédra 635 Marschall Réka 686

Szabd Dorka 390 0

3361

3277

3271

3225

2964

2797



